
 

 

 

 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 
Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

 

  SEC/160/2023                                                                                                                                                     May 16, 2023 

  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders 

have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.  

  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

 

Sl. No Name of the shareholder 
Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. KOCHUMARY A S K02310 84976 

84977 

84978 

100 

100 

70 

7642017-7642116 

7642117-7642216 

7642217-7642286 

2 TENNYSON T A T06936 111273 

111274 

100 

50 

10226225-10226324 

10226325-10226374 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully,  

        

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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