

SEC/160/2023 May 16, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	KOCHUMARY A S	K02310	84976	100	7642017-7642116
			84977	100	7642117-7642216
			84978	70	7642217-7642286
2	TENNYSON T A	T06936	111273	100	10226225-10226324
			111274	50	10226325-10226374

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

	formation		

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

To

M/s.Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue Behind Senthil Nagar Sowripalayam Road Coimbatore – 641028

Tel: 0422-2314792.

Respected sir

UNIT: CSB BANK FOLIO NO: K02310

I am the holder of 813 nos of Csb bank shares Folio no: K02310.

Share certtificate numbers: 30619 - Dist.no: 277731 - 277740 - 10nos

30619 - Dist,no: 1025661 - 1025720 - 60nos 30619 - Dist.no: 1612051 - 1612060 - 10nos 30619 - Dist,no: 1961121 - 1961130 - 10nos 30619 - Dist.no: 3302641 - 3302650 - 10nos 30620 - Dist.no: 3302651 - 3302730 - 80nos 84976 - Dist.no: 7642017 - 7642116 - 100nos 84977 - Dist.no: 7642117 - 7642216 - 100nos 84978 - Dist.no: 7642217 - 7642286 - 70nos 134024 - Dist.no: 38001697 - 38001856 - 160nos 145712 - Dist.no: 47458304 - 47458506 - 203nos

Out of these shares, the below mentioned shares are misplaced and I can demat rest of the shares on the month of March 2023.

Kindly send the duplicate shares of the misplaced below mentioned shares to my address.

Cert.nos: 84976 - Dist.nos: 7642017 - 7642116 = 100nos

84977 - Dist.nos: 7642117 - 7642216 = 100nos

84978 - Dist.no: 7642217 - 7642286 = 70

Attach:

ISR- 1, ISR- 2, NOMINATION, PAN CARD COPY, AADHAAR COPY AND CANCELLED CHEQUE LEAF.

With regards

Kochumary.A.S

Koommer !

Thekkekara house

Donbosco road,

Irinjalakuda, Thrissur

Kerala - 680121

Irinjalakuda

27/03/2023

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

15 MAY 2023

COIMBATORE - 28

M/s.Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue Behind Senthil Nagar Sowripalayam Road Coimbatore – 641028 Tel: 0422-2314792.

Respected sir

UNIT: CSB BANK Folio No: T06936

I am the holder of 466 nos of Csb bank shares under above folio number.

Out of these shares, the below mentioned shares are misplaced and I can demat rest of the shares on the month of March 2023.

Kindly send the duplicate shares of the misplaced below mentioned shares to my address.

SHARE CERT.NO: 55863, DIST.NOS: 325461 – 325470 = 10

CERT.NO: 111273, **DIST**,NOS: 10226225 - 10226324 = 100NOS

CERT.NO: 111274, DIST.NOS: 10226325 - 10226374 = 50NOS

With regards

Tennison.T.A
Thekkekkara house
Donbosco road,
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur
Kerala - 680121

Irinjalakuda

05/04/2023

Attach:

ISR- 1, ISR- 2, NOMINATION, PAN CARD COPY, AADHAAR COPY AND CANCELLED CHEQUE LEAF.

